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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>The information requested falls within the responsibility of the UK Statistics Authority. I have asked the Authority to reply.</p><p> </p>" .
?___answer_attachment_2 dcterms:title "Table to replace previous table for Member" .
?___answer_attachment_2 nfo:fileName "PQ 4196-9.pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?item dcterms:date ?___date_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___date_1 >= "2014-10-23"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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